
D SCORE Rk. D SCORE Rk. D SCORE Rk. D SCORE Rk. D SCORE Rk. D SCORE Rk.

1 Mousichidis Daniel Germany 2005 4,7 13,400 2 5,2 13,600 1 3,8 12,000 6 4,0 12,800 4 4,3 12,200 6 4,2 12,700 1 76,700

2 Kovalenko Maxim Germany 2005 4,7 13,550 1 4,0 12,200 4 3,7 12,000 6 4,0 13,500 1 3,9 12,200 6 3,8 12,200 3 75,650

3 Le Khac Tomasz Poland 2008 4,1 13,200 3 3,7 12,600 3 2,9 11,500 12 2,2 11,400 14 4,2 13,350 1 2,9 11,900 9 73,950

4 Eder Jonas Germany 2006 4,5 13,150 5 4,4 13,000 2 4,1 12,100 5 2,8 11,900 11 4,6 11,500 12 3,6 12,100 7 73,750

5 Kirchner Alexander Germany 2005 4,3 11,800 14 4,0 12,200 4 4,2 12,800 1 4,0 12,600 6 4,1 12,050 8 3,6 11,200 14 72,650

6 Durak Miroslav Czech Rep. 2006 3,9 12,300 10 3,5 10,400 14 4,1 12,700 2 4,0 13,000 3 3,9 12,350 4 3,5 11,800 10 72,550

7 Bago Daniel Czech Rep. 2008 4,4 13,200 3 3,5 11,100 11 3,9 12,400 3 1,6 9,100 17 3,7 12,550 3 3,9 12,400 2 70,750

8 Kuzdra Christian Poland 2006 3,8 12,150 13 3,6 12,000 6 3,9 11,700 9 2,4 11,200 15 3,5 11,500 12 3,4, 11,600 12 70,150

9 Chruściel Szymon Poland 2004 4,3 12,200 11 3,1 10,800 13 3,1 10,900 14 3,2 12,300 9 3,3 11,750 10 3,5 12,000 8 69,950

10 Aoki Shimon Germany 2004 4,2 12,450 8 4,0 11,600 9 3,5 11,700 9 4,0 12,800 4 4,1 9,850 17 2,8 10,500 17 68,900

10 Szymczyk Radosław Poland 2004 4,0 12,850 6 3,9 11,300 10 3,3 8,300 18 4,0 11,600 13 3,9 12,650 2 3,5 12,200 3 68,900

12 Nemecek Dan Czech Rep. 2004 4,0 11,800 14 3,7 11,900 8 2,9 9,300 17 2,8 11,700 12 4,1 11,850 9 2,6 12,200 3 68,750

13 Klimczuk Paweł Poland 2004 3,8 12,400 9 3,0 8,100 18 3,4 11,300 13 3,2 12,200 10 3,0 12,350 4 3,0 11,700 11 68,050

14 Pospisil Martin Czech Rep. 2004 3,6 12,200 11 2,7 10,900 12 3,7 11,900 8 1,6 10,800 16 3,1 10,800 15 2,7 11,100 15 67,700

15 Kurowski Jakub Poland 2004 4,4 11,300 16 2,9 10,200 15 3,3 10,800 15 4,0 12,600 6 3,6 11,650 11 2,4 10,800 16 67,350

16 Eichhorn Gabriel Germany 2005 1,9 4,900 17 3,8 12,000 6 3,4 11,600 11 4,0 13,200 2 4,1 10,250 16 3,7 12,200 3 64,150

17 Vachutka Jan Czech Rep. 2004 4,4 12,800 7 2,7 9,300 16 3,3 9,600 16 4,0 12,500 8 3,0 6,350 18 3,3 11,500 13 62,050

18 Marghold Frantisek Czech Rep. 2004 0,0 0,000 18 3,6 9,300 16 3,9 12,300 4 0,0 0,000 18 4,0 11,350 14 3,6 10,100 18 43,050
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Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Still Rings Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar



D SCORE D SCORE D SCORE D V. SCORE D SCORE D SCORE

Mousichidis Daniel 2005 4,7 13,400 5,2 13,600 3,8 12,000 4,0 12,800 4,3 12,200 4,2 12,700 76,700

Kirchner Alexander 2005 4,3 11,800 4,0 12,200 4,2 12,800 4,0 12,600 4,1 12,050 3,6 11,200 72,650

Eichhorn Gabriel 2005 1,9 4,900 3,8 12,000 3,4 11,600 4,0 13,200 4,1 10,250 3,7 12,200 64,150

Aoki Shimon 2004 4,2 12,450 4,0 11,600 3,5 11,700 4,0 12,800 4,1 9,850 2,8 10,500 68,900

Eder Jonas 2006 4,5 13,150 4,4 13,000 4,1 12,100 2,8 11,900 4,6 11,500 3,6 12,100 73,750

Kovalenko Maxim 2005 4,7 13,550 4,0 12,200 3,7 12,000 4,0 13,500 3,9 12,200 3,8 12,200 75,650

301,250

1

D SCORE D SCORE D SCORE D V. SCORE D SCORE D SCORE

Le Khac Tomasz 2008 4,1 13,200 3,7 12,600 2,9 11,500 2,2 11,400 4,2 13,350 2,9 11,900 73,950

Kuzdra Christian 2006 3,8 12,150 3,6 12,000 3,9 11,700 2,4 11,200 3,5 11,500 3,4, 11,600 70,150

Szymczyk Radosław 2004 4,0 12,850 3,9 11,300 3,3 8,300 4,0 11,600 3,9 12,650 3,5 12,200 68,900

Chruściel Szymon 2004 4,3 12,200 3,1 10,800 3,1 10,900 3,2 12,300 3,3 11,750 3,5 12,000 69,950

Klimczuk Paweł 2004 3,8 12,400 3,0 8,100 3,4 11,300 3,2 12,200 3,0 12,350 3,0 11,700 68,050

Kurowski Jakub 2004 4,4 11,300 2,9 10,200 3,3 10,800 4,0 12,600 3,6 11,650 2,4 10,800 67,350

288,550

2

D SCORE D SCORE D SCORE D SCORE D SCORE D SCORE

Bago Daniel 2008 4,4 13,200 3,5 11,100 3,9 12,400 1,6 9,100 3,7 12,550 3,9 12,400 70,750

Durak Miroslav 2006 3,9 12,300 3,5 10,400 4,1 12,700 4,0 13,000 3,9 12,350 3,5 11,800 72,550

Marghold Frantisek 2004 0,0 0,000 3,6 9,300 3,9 12,300 0,0 0,000 4,0 11,350 3,6 10,100 43,050

Nemecek Dan 2004 4,0 11,800 3,7 11,900 2,9 9,300 2,8 11,700 4,1 11,850 2,6 12,200 68,750

Pospisil Martin 2004 3,6 12,200 2,7 10,900 3,7 11,900 1,6 10,800 3,1 10,800 2,7 11,100 67,700

Vachutka Jan 2004 4,4 12,800 2,7 9,300 3,3 9,600 4,0 12,500 3,0 6,350 3,3 11,500 62,050

285,400

3

Zabrze 12.06.2021

50,000 47,80050,650 46,100 45,300 48,700

Still Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
TOTAL

POLAND

Name DoB
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse

TOTAL

51,900 51,000 48,900 52,300 47,950

Still Rings

49,200

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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CZECH REPUBLIC

Name DoB
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Still Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

TOTAL

GERMANY

Name DoB

48,100 46,80050,500 42,700 49,300 48,000
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